
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0011592 COLFIN AH-COLORADO 2 LLC 0157131308009 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $379.00

R0011801 BAUM PROPERTIES LLC 0157131326004 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $580.00

R0027605 HUSTON PEGGY D 0171901410002 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $685.50

R0043715 MEJIA ALONSO GUADALUPE 0171916402013 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $143.00

R0051531 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0171923104005 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $1,846.97

R0052704 WORTHINGTON MICHAEL R 0171923311008 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $374.50

R0073025 ANNIBAL FLORENCE E 0172106316004 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $460.00

R0073218 CAH 2014-2 BORROWER LLC 0172106404024 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $444.00

R0110645 WILSON BRIAN C 0171916420025 Apr 8, 2015 2014 Tax $143.00

R0151255 MMG LLC 0157128401011 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $279.50

R0151256 MMG LLC 0157128401012 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $244.50

R0151257 MMG LLC 0157128401013 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $279.50

R0151268 MMG LLC 0157128401005 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $270.00

R0151270 MMG LLC 0157128401007 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $270.00

R0167252 MMG LLC 0157128404021 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $270.00

R0169034 PALM B LLLP 0171914318071 Apr 1, 2015 2014 Tax $792.39

R0178860 WATTLES REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS LLC

0171927218007 Apr 8, 2015 2014 Tax $176.00

Grand Total $7,637.86
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

P0016765 T AND R LIQUOR STORE 0182334208012 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $40.91

R0086309 CEPEDA JOSE E AND 0182134206002 Apr 2, 2015 2014 Tax $108.29

R0092897 BILLINGS LLC 0182325105002 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $116.09

R0094195 SMRT REAL ESTATE LLC 0182334119017 Apr 23, 2015 2014 Tax $484.54

R0094793 ROBERTS MICHAEL B 0182334314012 Apr 3, 2015 2011 Tax $193.11

Apr 3, 2015 2011 Int $40.55

Apr 3, 2015 2011 Int $9.66

Apr 3, 2015 2008 Tax $210.19

Apr 3, 2015 2011 Int $19.31

Apr 3, 2015 2008 Int $151.34

R0095752 LIU HONGPING 0182335109014 Apr 5, 2015 2014 Tax $76.45

R0097420 MOLINE STREET LLC 0182335410009 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $40.85

R0160426 CHAMBERS CONDOS LLC 0182131405065 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $132.52

Grand Total $1,623.81
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0084773 RICHARDSON VICTOR E 0182131101025 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $909.67

R0085827 COLFIN AH-COLORADO 2 LLC 0182132302003 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $584.06

R0087194 QUICKEN LOANS INC 0182134404001 Apr 8, 2015 2014 Tax $492.98

R0093347 BLUE SPRUCE 2013 LLC 0182325313023 Apr 7, 2015 2014 Tax $164.05

R0093441 WAYSIDE CHURCH OF GOD 0182325315048 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $165.45

R0093660 CAH 2014-2 BORROWER LLC 0182325414009 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $392.18

R0093844 COLFIN AH-COLORADO 2 LLC 0182325425002 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $1,939.33

R0093860 COLFIN AH-COLORADO 2 LLC 0182325425018 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $490.94

R0093980 2364 EMPORIA ST LLC 0182334110004 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $274.28

R0094195 SMRT REAL ESTATE LLC 0182334119017 Apr 23, 2015 2014 Tax $1,983.70

R0094327 KLEIN BORIS 0182334126003 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $683.10

R0094585 CHAMBERS ROGER A 0182334304001 Apr 21, 2015 2014 Tax $243.23

R0094750 DUFORT JOURDAN 0182334312013 Apr 6, 2015 2014 Tax $289.51

R0094793 ROBERTS MICHAEL B 0182334314012 Apr 3, 2015 2012 Tax $2,069.61

Apr 3, 2015 2014 Tax $4,556.47

Apr 3, 2015 2012 Int $186.26

Apr 3, 2015 2009 Int $235.02

Apr 3, 2015 2008 Tax $566.00

Apr 3, 2015 2011 Int $776.93

Apr 3, 2015 2011 Tax $3,699.69

Apr 3, 2015 2009 Tax $522.27

Apr 3, 2015 2013 Tax $2,498.20

Apr 3, 2015 2009 Int $26.12

Apr 3, 2015 2009 Int $52.22

Apr 3, 2015 2008 Int $407.52

Apr 3, 2015 2011 Int $369.97

Apr 3, 2015 2011 Int $184.99

Apr 3, 2015 2012 Int $103.49

Apr 3, 2015 2012 Int $206.96

R0094839 SNELLGROVE MARY 0182334316010 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $1,606.40

R0094909 BANSAL RAJIV AND 0182334319010 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $268.27

R0094952 PARRIS ANDREW N AND
REGULA

0182334321026 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $165.45

R0095081 1590 CLINTON PARTNERS LLC 0182334330001 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $315.10

R0095544 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334419026 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $342.70

R0097620 HIRES SARAH J AND 0182335421002 Apr 16, 2015 2014 Tax $372.60

Grand Total $28,144.72
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I175 CITY OF BRIGHTON WATER & SEWER

R0002087 GREELEY JOHNNA 0156905311019 Apr 22, 2015 2014 Tax $315.34

R0118029 HUNGER MICHAEL DAVID 0157113119003 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $187.84

R0140554 BOSS AUTUMN 0156910110019 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $431.13

R0164774 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 0156903302121 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $795.78

Grand Total $1,730.09
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104835 SHAFFER JONATHON D AND 0182517117011 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $169.77

R0105226 SKYE COLORADO
PROPERTIES LLC

0182518107023 Apr 19, 2015 2014 Tax $351.84

R0105316 MINOGUE GEORGE L AND 0182518114001 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $428.42

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Apr 26, 2015 2014 Tax $339.51

Grand Total $1,289.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0069848 REAL PROPERTY AQUISITION
INITIATIVES LLC

0171934217020 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $492.98

R0077462 FRANK THOMAS L AND 0172129303025 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $294.77

R0078277 ALLEE BILLIE 0172132108007 Apr 23, 2015 2014 Tax $585.80

R0078954 JOHNSON LYLE 0172132215005 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $771.75

R0099063 YOUNG HELEN LOUISE
TRUST THE

0182504204017 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $94.50

Grand Total $2,239.80
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

P0016765 T AND R LIQUOR STORE 0182334208012 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $4.09

R0001100 STALLONE THEODORE
GREGORY TRUST

0156707102011 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0001262 ELIZONDO OYUKY 0156707405009 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0002087 GREELEY JOHNNA 0156905311019 Apr 22, 2015 2014 Tax $31.53

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $3.71

R0003655 TRUJILLO ANTHONY 0156907118013 Apr 16, 2015 2014 Tax $64.14

R0004485 GOMEZ GUMARO 0156907316018 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $39.70

R0006518 CHAVEZ MARK AND 0156908322004 Apr 21, 2015 2014 Tax $39.70

R0006775 SENA RANDY V AND 0156909208002 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $20.95

R0008185 HIGHT LORI CHRISTINE AND 0157103306008 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $231.75

R0008326 WHITE DAVID W AND 0157109004016 Apr 3, 2015 2014 Tax $46.82

R0008505 ARMIJO LOUIS J 0157111000035 Apr 22, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0008506 LAMBERT JAMES DONALD
AND

0157111000038 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $5.29

R0009154 PETROCCO DOMINIC A
1/3/PETROCCO FAMILY

0157124000025 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $14.43

R0009155 PETROCCO DAVID A AND
SUSAN K

0157124000026 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $14.43

R0011592 COLFIN AH-COLORADO 2 LLC 0157131308009 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $37.90

R0011801 BAUM PROPERTIES LLC 0157131326004 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $58.00

R0014425 CHOW MICHAEL C/CHOW
SHU SHIA AND

0157313007024 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0027605 HUSTON PEGGY D 0171901410002 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $68.55

R0028434 BATTIN EDDIE L AND 0171902203005 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $43.85

R0030969 HICKEY CHRISTINE 0171903402012 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $47.23

R0043715 MEJIA ALONSO GUADALUPE 0171916402013 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $14.30

R0051531 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0171923104005 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $184.70

R0052704 WORTHINGTON MICHAEL R 0171923311008 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $37.45

R0054937 RAMIREZ MARY 0171925108004 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $4.51

R0056150 MIKES RAMONA J AND 0171926202018 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $1.53

R0056793 DURAN ALICIA M AND 0171926305014 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $6.00

R0057212 FISHER SHANNON M 0171926324005 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $4.66

R0060529 PROCTOR CLYDE AND 0171928415005 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $6.97

R0060583 LORAN LLC 0171928418014 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $5.65

R0065065 AHLGRIM ALLEN W 0171931405001 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $82.45

R0067472 BEATY DAVID WM/EUGENE
K/WILBUR G AND

0171933116019 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $3.87

R0068618 NELSON RONALD D AND
NELSON PAMELA A

0171933311023 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $3.88

R0069391 NELSON RONALD D AND
NELSON PAMELA A

0171934111011 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $6.22

R0069848 REAL PROPERTY AQUISITION
INITIATIVES LLC

0171934217020 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $49.30

R0070171 FRANK KATHERINE S 0171934304005 Apr 23, 2015 2014 Tax $3.82

R0070174 LONGHORN LLC 0171934304008 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $4.46

R0070434 ROJAS RUBEN 0171934314007 Apr 7, 2015 2014 Tax $6.07
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0070489 LEVEA BEVERLY 0171934318008 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $3.98

R0073025 ANNIBAL FLORENCE E 0172106316004 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $46.00

R0073218 CAH 2014-2 BORROWER LLC 0172106404024 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $44.40

R0076169 NORTH COUNTY VILLAGE 0172118407047 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $16.30

R0077382 GOMEZ CARMALITA T AND 0172129200011 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $3.58

R0077462 FRANK THOMAS L AND 0172129303025 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $29.48

R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Apr 7, 2015 2014 Tax $4.06

R0077761 DALTON MARLON L 0172131106007 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $6.20

R0078038 KLEIN ALLEN D 0172132102040 Apr 8, 2015 2014 Tax $18.68

R0078277 ALLEE BILLIE 0172132108007 Apr 23, 2015 2014 Tax $58.58

R0078565 ESCALANTE ZOE 0172132122002 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $5.83

R0078918 BK INDUSTRIES LLC 0172132213023 Apr 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.06

R0078954 JOHNSON LYLE 0172132215005 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $3.15

Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $77.18

R0079128 ORTIZ MENDEZ JOSE A 0172132300004 Apr 3, 2015 2014 Tax $8.26

R0079895 BEHESHTI ABBAS S 0172132423004 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $15.81

R0084773 RICHARDSON VICTOR E 0182131101025 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $90.97

R0085827 COLFIN AH-COLORADO 2 LLC 0182132302003 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $58.41

R0086309 CEPEDA JOSE E AND 0182134206002 Apr 2, 2015 2014 Tax $10.83

R0087194 QUICKEN LOANS INC 0182134404001 Apr 8, 2015 2014 Tax $49.30

R0087854 MUNOZ EDGAR D 0182305104023 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $24.39

R0089202 COLFIN AI-CO 1 LLC 0182305401006 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $31.68

R0089683 COMMERCE 6970 EUDORA
LLC

0182306106013 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $16.38

R0089783 CASTRO DOROTHY I AND 0182306113023 Apr 16, 2015 2014 Tax $86.53

R0089990 VASQUEZ HENRY 0182306206003 Apr 2, 2015 2014 Tax $4.24

R0092662 SENTER HELEN RALINE
TRUST

0182317301021 Apr 17, 2015 2014 Tax $105.51

R0092897 BILLINGS LLC 0182325105002 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $11.61

R0093347 BLUE SPRUCE 2013 LLC 0182325313023 Apr 7, 2015 2014 Tax $16.40

R0093441 WAYSIDE CHURCH OF GOD 0182325315048 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $16.54

R0093660 CAH 2014-2 BORROWER LLC 0182325414009 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $39.22

R0093844 COLFIN AH-COLORADO 2 LLC 0182325425002 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $193.93

R0093860 COLFIN AH-COLORADO 2 LLC 0182325425018 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $49.09

R0093980 2364 EMPORIA ST LLC 0182334110004 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $27.43

R0094195 SMRT REAL ESTATE LLC 0182334119017 Apr 23, 2015 2014 Tax $198.37

R0094327 KLEIN BORIS 0182334126003 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $68.31

R0094585 CHAMBERS ROGER A 0182334304001 Apr 21, 2015 2014 Tax $24.32

R0094586 ALH MANAGEMENT LLC 0182334304002 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $30.12

R0094750 DUFORT JOURDAN 0182334312013 Apr 6, 2015 2014 Tax $28.95

R0094793 ROBERTS MICHAEL B 0182334314012 Apr 3, 2015 2014 Tax $455.65

Apr 3, 2015 2011 Tax $389.27

Apr 3, 2015 2008 Tax $77.62

Apr 3, 2015 2012 Tax $206.96

Apr 3, 2015 2013 Tax $274.20

Apr 3, 2015 2009 Tax $52.23
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0094839 SNELLGROVE MARY 0182334316010 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $160.64

R0094909 BANSAL RAJIV AND 0182334319010 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $26.83

R0094922 GONZALEZ JOSE DEL C 0182334320001 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $66.70

R0094947 GONZALES JOSE DEL C 0182334321015 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $6.67

R0094952 PARRIS ANDREW N AND
REGULA

0182334321026 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $16.54

R0095081 1590 CLINTON PARTNERS LLC 0182334330001 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $31.51

R0095544 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334419026 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $34.27

R0095752 LIU HONGPING 0182335109014 Apr 5, 2015 2014 Tax $7.65

R0097420 MOLINE STREET LLC 0182335410009 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $4.09

R0097620 HIRES SARAH J AND 0182335421002 Apr 16, 2015 2014 Tax $37.26

R0098567 BELLIO DERALD 0182503304009 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $53.08

R0099004 MOYA JESUS AND MOYA
MAYTE

0182504201006 Apr 16, 2015 2014 Tax $10.23

R0099063 YOUNG HELEN LOUISE
TRUST THE

0182504204017 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $9.45

R0099609 BIRDSELL DONNA L ET AL 0182504222007 Apr 1, 2015 2014 Tax $4.59

R0099768 LYNTON RICHARD D 0182505106009 Apr 22, 2015 2014 Tax $12.10

R0099769 LYNTON RICHARD D 0182505106010 Apr 22, 2015 2014 Tax $12.10

R0100266 MIRAMONTES JOSE A 0182505310027 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $2.44

R0100584 BALDERRAMA FRANCISCO A 0182505322009 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $7.02

R0103429 JAMESWAY CARTAGE INC 0182509400036 Apr 23, 2015 2014 Tax $26.67

R0103538 AMERICAN REALTY TRUST
INC

0182510401001 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $57.92

R0103767 WASHINGTON BUSINESS
PARK PROPERTY LLC

0182511313001 Apr 6, 2015 2014 Tax $82.18

R0104835 SHAFFER JONATHON D AND 0182517117011 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0105226 SKYE COLORADO
PROPERTIES LLC

0182518107023 Apr 19, 2015 2014 Tax $35.18

R0105294 NEUMAN JAMES E 0182518112013 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $8.06

R0105316 MINOGUE GEORGE L AND 0182518114001 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $42.84

R0110645 WILSON BRIAN C 0171916420025 Apr 8, 2015 2014 Tax $14.30

R0111339 NEHF CERISE M AND 0156900014010 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $26.87

R0116496 KEJ CORP 0171927304011 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $24.01

R0116747 EVANS TYLER PATRICK 0156911303011 Apr 22, 2015 2014 Tax $14.95

R0118029 HUNGER MICHAEL DAVID 0157113119003 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $18.78

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Apr 26, 2015 2014 Tax $33.95

R0122158 PETROCCO FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP LLC

0157124201001 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0122160 PETROCCO FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP LLLP

0157124201003 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $14.43

R0140554 BOSS AUTUMN 0156910110019 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $43.11

Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $15.16

R0140913 GARZA RAMON 0156910204009 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0147886 BACA TERRANCE D AND 0171934124013 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $4.99

R0147996 PACHECO JESUS H 0156722200005 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $12.44

R0148360 VARELA RICARDO 0182505313026 Apr 6, 2015 2014 Tax $1.81
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0151179 THOMPSON JAMIE J 0171925101041 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $3.75

R0151255 MMG LLC 0157128401011 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $27.95

R0151256 MMG LLC 0157128401012 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $24.45

R0151257 MMG LLC 0157128401013 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $27.95

R0151268 MMG LLC 0157128401005 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $27.00

R0151270 MMG LLC 0157128401007 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $27.00

R0153620 CHMIELEWSKI THOMAS G
AND

0172316213004 Apr 14, 2015 2014 Tax $21.82

R0154223 AUSTIN LYNN D AND 0172305102026 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $19.77

R0160426 CHAMBERS CONDOS LLC 0182131405065 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $13.25

R0160683 FLAGSTAR BANK FSB 0156903302052 Apr 1, 2015 2014 Tax $41.96

R0162678 WALLACE ABERDEEN
CROSSING INVESTORS LLC

0172111403002 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $27.48

R0162679 WINNFIELD ABERDEEN
CROSSING

0172111403001 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $42.01

R0162682 ZED ABERDEEN CROSSING
INVESTORS LLC

0172111402002 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $48.63

R0164406 BIG SKY COMMERCIAL
PROPERTY LLC

0182511313003 Apr 21, 2015 2014 Tax $26.46

R0164774 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 0156903302121 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $79.58

R0167252 MMG LLC 0157128404021 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $27.00

R0168849 ELG INVESTORS LLC 0157102404002 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $2.21

R0169034 PALM B LLLP 0171914318071 Apr 1, 2015 2014 Tax $79.24

R0173598 NELSON RONALD D 0182505304032 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $4.90

R0176531 HOFFMAN INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

0171935408001 Apr 6, 2015 2014 Tax $13.36

R0176630 37600 CESSNA WAY LLC 0181716400030 Apr 15, 2015 2014 Tax $66.71

R0177253 RDS VILLAGE LLC 0156932319007 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $20.80

R0177254 RDS VILLAGE LLC 0156932319008 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $20.80

R0177255 RDS VILLAGE LLC 0156932319009 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $20.31

R0177257 RDS VILLAGE LLC 0156932319011 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $20.31

R0178860 WATTLES REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS LLC

0171927218007 Apr 8, 2015 2014 Tax $17.60

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS
& TODD E

Apr 15, 2015 2014 Tax $5.40

Grand Total $5,996.12
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000184 METLI JOHN E AND SHARRON
L

0155500000010 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $120.00

R0000212 L AND S CAPITAL LTD 0155500000050 Apr 16, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0000238 KELLEY DEREK L AND 0155500000076 Apr 17, 2015 2014 Tax $210.00

R0000301 RITCHEY DAVID W AND 0155700000039 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0000302 RITCHEY DAVID W AND 0155700000040 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0000307 GOSS JAMES O AND 0155700000049 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0000308 FRIHAUF DANIEL A AND 0155700000051 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $120.00

R0000309 FRIHAUF DANIEL A AND 0155700000052 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0000320 BOESPFLUG FAMILY TRUST 0155700000066 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0000343 BRADBURY
THOMAS/MARGARET E (JT)
1/2 INT

0155700000101 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0000353 FRIHAUF DANIEL ALLEN AND 0155700000112 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0000355 SAUER JAMES B 3/4 INT 0155700000114 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0000369 CAUSEY CLIFFORD D TRUST
1/2 INT AND

0155700000129 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0000456 SCHMIDT RAY M 0156100000003 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0000472 SCHLAGEL BRIAN D AND 0156100000025 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $180.00

R0000492 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000051 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $1.16

R0000525 MARTY ALBERT F 0156100000095 Apr 17, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0080752 CITY OF WESTMINSTER 0173100000058 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0080753 CITY OF WESTMINSTER 0173100000059 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0080755 DOLORES SS INC 0173100000062 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0080760 DOLORES SS INC 0173100000069 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0080798 HESS JOHN C AND 0173100000124 Apr 16, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0080848 MORRIS SHIRLEY J 0173300000044 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $150.00

R0080861 SCHMIDT RAY M 0173300000062 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0080868 T2J2 LLC 0173300000084 Apr 7, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0080874 GREEN LEO W 0173300000090 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0080880 BENDER JACKSON W 0173300000098 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0080907 SAUTER THOMAS M/GEORGE
P SR

0173500000034 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0080931 T2J2 LLC 0173500000074 Apr 7, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0080938 GREEN LEO W 0173500000081 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0081373 LINNEBUR GRAIN AND
BUFFALO LLLP

0180900000079 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $120.00

R0081383 CLAYCOMB FARMS LLC 0181100000002 Apr 6, 2015 2014 Tax $150.00

R0081384 JOHNSON THOMAS R AKA 0181100000003 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $180.00

R0081418 FELLIN LEO AND 0181100000046 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0081463 LINNEBUR EDWARD L 0181100000123 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0081477 KLAUSNER BROS 1/2 INT 0181100000137 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0081501 EHLER JOHN H AND EHLER H
GAYLE TRUSTEES

0181300000024 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $330.00

R0081523 LINNEBUR GRAIN AND
BUFFALO LLLP

0181300000055 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0081524 LINNEBUR GRAIN AND
BUFFALO LLLP

0181300000056 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $150.00

R0081739 SCHOOL DIST NO.31 0181333400008 Apr 23, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0082194 TOFT LARRY C AND 0181500000027 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0082452 ZUBER MARK R AND 0181500008001 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0110496 COOKSEY FARMS 0155700000135 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0111248 COOKSEY PRODUCE LLC 0155700000146 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0116046 JIKADUKA LLC 0155704100002 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $120.00

R0121759 BLAUW WILLIAM J AND 0181322100001 Apr 23, 2015 2014 Tax $150.00

R0129719 WASSERMAN LEO R AND 0181128300002 Apr 7, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0130182 OTTO LOUIS A LIVING TRUST 0181128300003 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0133645 THORNBURG FAMILY
LIMITED

0181524200001 Apr 23, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0142062 GOSS JAMES O AND 0155701400001 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0152747 BETZ DEETTA K 0181115100001 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0154808 SAUER SCOTT W AND 0173502300002 Apr 8, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0155364 PRIME ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION

0173520200002 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0155365 PRIME ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION

0173520200001 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0155366 PRIME ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION

0173520300001 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0161918 SMITH MARVIN E AND SMITH
BARBARA F

0173314400001 Apr 15, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0161920 SMITH MARVIN E AND SMITH
BARBARA F

0173314100001 Apr 15, 2015 2014 Tax $150.00

R0178765 DRABCZYK MATTHEW P AND 0180915200001 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0178766 NESS DALE W AND 0180915100001 Apr 22, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0180590 BRADBURY THOMAS H UND
22.10% INT

0173512100001 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0180843 SMIALEK DOUGLAS J AND 0181526100003 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $4,381.16
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0003655 TRUJILLO ANTHONY 0156907118013 Apr 16, 2015 2014 Tax $641.38

R0004485 GOMEZ GUMARO 0156907316018 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $397.00

R0006518 CHAVEZ MARK AND 0156908322004 Apr 21, 2015 2014 Tax $397.00

R0006775 SENA RANDY V AND 0156909208002 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $209.50

R0140554 BOSS AUTUMN 0156910110019 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $151.62

Grand Total $1,796.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0065065 AHLGRIM ALLEN W 0171931405001 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $824.50

R0099768 LYNTON RICHARD D 0182505106009 Apr 22, 2015 2014 Tax $121.00

R0099769 LYNTON RICHARD D 0182505106010 Apr 22, 2015 2014 Tax $121.00

Grand Total $1,066.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0111339 NEHF CERISE M AND 0156900014010 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $268.68

R0116747 EVANS TYLER PATRICK 0156911303011 Apr 22, 2015 2014 Tax $149.47

R0140913 GARZA RAMON 0156910204009 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

Grand Total $548.27
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0031283 GARCIA DALLAS FARRUGGIA
AND

0171904205017 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Apr 27, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031338 PELZMANN WILLIAM L AND 0171904207015 Apr 14, 2015 2014 Tax $308.03

Apr 14, 2015 2014 AInt $20.02

R0031342 ROYBAL ALFRED EUGENE
AND JUDITH ANN

0171904207019 Apr 8, 2015 2014 AInt $20.02

Apr 8, 2015 2014 Tax $308.03

R0031346 HARRIS ROBERT L AND
HARRIS DANA

0171904207023 Apr 29, 2015 2014 AInt $20.02

Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $308.03

R0031366 PELZMANN WILLIAM L AND 0171904208011 Apr 15, 2015 2014 AInt $20.02

Apr 15, 2015 2014 Tax $308.03

R0031368 BELL BRIAN J 0171904208013 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $308.03

Apr 20, 2015 2014 AInt $20.02

Grand Total $1,804.27
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I188 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0032016 DONOHUE BRIAN E AND 0171905105002 Apr 30, 2015 2014 AInt $33.96

Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $522.46

R0032021 ACIERNO FRANK J AND 0171905105007 Apr 24, 2015 2014 AInt $33.96

Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $522.46

R0032053 CASEY JEFFREY T 0171905106013 Apr 13, 2015 2014 AInt $33.96

Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $522.46

R0032055 VALENTINE JACK H 0171905106015 Apr 22, 2015 2014 Tax $522.46

Apr 22, 2015 2014 AInt $33.96

R0032081 RINGLEMANN MARK AND 0171905106046 Apr 30, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

Grand Total $2,503.89

Special Assessment Report  Apr 1, 2015 - Apr 30,

2015

sbrookman @ May 4, 2015 4:21:05 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 17 of 29

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0032016
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0032021
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0032053
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0032055
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0032081


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0087854 MUNOZ EDGAR D 0182305104023 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $243.95

R0089202 COLFIN AI-CO 1 LLC 0182305401006 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $316.82

R0089783 CASTRO DOROTHY I AND 0182306113023 Apr 16, 2015 2014 Tax $865.30

R0153620 CHMIELEWSKI THOMAS G
AND

0172316213004 Apr 14, 2015 2014 Tax $218.25

R0154223 AUSTIN LYNN D AND 0172305102026 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $197.68

R0162678 WALLACE ABERDEEN
CROSSING INVESTORS LLC

0172111403002 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $274.81

R0162679 WINNFIELD ABERDEEN
CROSSING

0172111403001 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $420.08

R0162682 ZED ABERDEEN CROSSING
INVESTORS LLC

0172111402002 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $486.29

R0177253 RDS VILLAGE LLC 0156932319007 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $208.00

R0177254 RDS VILLAGE LLC 0156932319008 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $208.00

R0177255 RDS VILLAGE LLC 0156932319009 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $203.10

R0177257 RDS VILLAGE LLC 0156932319011 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $203.10

Grand Total $3,845.38
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0094586 ALH MANAGEMENT LLC 0182334304002 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $300.15

R0094922 GONZALEZ JOSE DEL C 0182334320001 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $667.00

R0094947 GONZALES JOSE DEL C 0182334321015 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $66.70

Grand Total $1,033.85
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0078038 KLEIN ALLEN D 0172132102040 Apr 8, 2015 2014 Tax $186.80

R0079895 BEHESHTI ABBAS S 0172132423004 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $158.14

R0089683 COMMERCE 6970 EUDORA
LLC

0182306106013 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $163.78

Grand Total $508.72
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I193 - INDUSTRIAL PARK

R0092662 SENTER HELEN RALINE
TRUST

0182317301021 Apr 17, 2015 2014 Tax $1,055.06

Grand Total $1,055.06
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I195 CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0028434 BATTIN EDDIE L AND 0171902203005 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $438.49

R0030969 HICKEY CHRISTINE 0171903402012 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $472.32

Grand Total $910.81
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 - LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS
& TODD E

Apr 15, 2015 2014 Tax $54.00

Grand Total $54.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I205 - CITY OF AURORA BOARD UP

R0094793 ROBERTS MICHAEL B 0182334314012 Apr 3, 2015 2013 Tax $243.80

Grand Total $243.80
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I212 - LAKEVIEW ESTATES WATER

R0008326 WHITE DAVID W AND 0157109004016 Apr 3, 2015 2014 Tax $468.15

Grand Total $468.15
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I213 - CITY OF THORNTON WATER & SAN

R0076169 NORTH COUNTY VILLAGE 0172118407047 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $163.00

Grand Total $163.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0001100 STALLONE THEODORE
GREGORY TRUST

0156707102011 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0001262 ELIZONDO OYUKY 0156707405009 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $37.08

R0008505 ARMIJO LOUIS J 0157111000035 Apr 22, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0008506 LAMBERT JAMES DONALD
AND

0157111000038 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $52.88

R0009154 PETROCCO DOMINIC A
1/3/PETROCCO FAMILY

0157124000025 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $144.31

R0009155 PETROCCO DAVID A AND
SUSAN K

0157124000026 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $144.31

R0014425 CHOW MICHAEL C/CHOW
SHU SHIA AND

0157313007024 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0054937 RAMIREZ MARY 0171925108004 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $45.08

R0056150 MIKES RAMONA J AND 0171926202018 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $15.35

R0056793 DURAN ALICIA M AND 0171926305014 Apr 27, 2015 2014 Tax $60.04

R0057212 FISHER SHANNON M 0171926324005 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $46.62

R0060529 PROCTOR CLYDE AND 0171928415005 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $69.67

R0060583 LORAN LLC 0171928418014 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $56.49

R0067472 BEATY DAVID WM/EUGENE
K/WILBUR G AND

0171933116019 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $38.66

R0068618 NELSON RONALD D AND
NELSON PAMELA A

0171933311023 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $38.84

R0069391 NELSON RONALD D AND
NELSON PAMELA A

0171934111011 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $62.17

R0070171 FRANK KATHERINE S 0171934304005 Apr 23, 2015 2014 Tax $38.24

R0070174 LONGHORN LLC 0171934304008 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $44.57

R0070434 ROJAS RUBEN 0171934314007 Apr 7, 2015 2014 Tax $60.74

R0070489 LEVEA BEVERLY 0171934318008 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $39.76

R0077382 GOMEZ CARMALITA T AND 0172129200011 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $35.80

R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Apr 7, 2015 2014 Tax $40.59

R0077761 DALTON MARLON L 0172131106007 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $61.95

R0078565 ESCALANTE ZOE 0172132122002 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $58.30

R0078918 BK INDUSTRIES LLC 0172132213023 Apr 17, 2015 2014 Tax $40.57

R0078954 JOHNSON LYLE 0172132215005 Apr 24, 2015 2014 Tax $31.54

R0079128 ORTIZ MENDEZ JOSE A 0172132300004 Apr 3, 2015 2014 Tax $82.60

R0089990 VASQUEZ HENRY 0182306206003 Apr 2, 2015 2014 Tax $42.36

R0098567 BELLIO DERALD 0182503304009 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $530.84

R0099004 MOYA JESUS AND MOYA
MAYTE

0182504201006 Apr 16, 2015 2014 Tax $102.27

R0099609 BIRDSELL DONNA L ET AL 0182504222007 Apr 1, 2015 2014 Tax $45.91

R0100266 MIRAMONTES JOSE A 0182505310027 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $24.39

R0100584 BALDERRAMA FRANCISCO A 0182505322009 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $70.22

R0103429 JAMESWAY CARTAGE INC 0182509400036 Apr 23, 2015 2014 Tax $266.75

R0103538 AMERICAN REALTY TRUST
INC

0182510401001 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax $579.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0103767 WASHINGTON BUSINESS
PARK PROPERTY LLC

0182511313001 Apr 6, 2015 2014 Tax $821.79

R0105294 NEUMAN JAMES E 0182518112013 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $80.56

R0116496 KEJ CORP 0171927304011 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $240.06

R0122158 PETROCCO FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP LLC

0157124201001 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0122160 PETROCCO FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP LLLP

0157124201003 Apr 13, 2015 2014 Tax $144.31

R0147886 BACA TERRANCE D AND 0171934124013 Apr 9, 2015 2014 Tax $49.91

R0147996 PACHECO JESUS H 0156722200005 Apr 10, 2015 2014 Tax $124.44

R0148360 VARELA RICARDO 0182505313026 Apr 6, 2015 2014 Tax $18.14

R0151179 THOMPSON JAMIE J 0171925101041 Apr 29, 2015 2014 Tax $37.54

R0164406 BIG SKY COMMERCIAL
PROPERTY LLC

0182511313003 Apr 21, 2015 2014 Tax $264.58

R0168849 ELG INVESTORS LLC 0157102404002 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $22.08

R0173598 NELSON RONALD D 0182505304032 Apr 30, 2015 2014 Tax $49.02

R0176531 HOFFMAN INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

0171935408001 Apr 6, 2015 2014 Tax $133.56

R0176630 37600 CESSNA WAY LLC 0181716400030 Apr 15, 2015 2014 Tax $667.06

Grand Total $6,118.30
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I217 - HI-LAND ACRES WATER & SANITATION

R0008185 HIGHT LORI CHRISTINE AND 0157103306008 Apr 20, 2015 2014 Tax $2,317.50

Grand Total $2,317.50
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